
Crown Copyright Reserved.
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,

Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 5th September, 1935, to mid-day on the 9th September, 1935.
IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.

.

Tanganyika Territory . . .
Kenya
British India
Australia ...
New Zealand
Canada
Soviet Union
Poland
Netherlands
France
Switzerland
Egypt
Iraq
Japan
Other Countries ...

Total Declared Value of
the Importations regis-
tered from mid-day on
the 5th September, 1935,
to mid -day on the
9th September, 1935.

GOLD.

Bullion.j.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£

4,890
2,202

1,412,667
...

5,254
...
...
...
...
...
...
...

2,065
...

1,196

1,428,274

Kenned, in
bars, etc.

£

...

102,976
...
...
...
...
9,995

27,435
11,098
...
...
...

141

151,645

Coin.^

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...
200

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

200

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...
2,267

388
11,693
...
...
...

14,348

Total of
Gold.

£

4,890
2,202

1,412,667
103,176

5,254
...
...
...

12,262
27,823
22,791
...
2,065
...
1,337

1,594,467

SILVER.

Bullion.
JL

Unrefined.

£

...

...

.. .

...

...

...

...

...

...
3,565
. ..

247,770
530

251,865

Refined.

£

...
22,203

113,725
...

21,223
67,300
...
3,170'
...
...
...
...

69,345
658

297,624

Coin.j.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...
450

...

...

. . .

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

450

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...
• ...
...
17,100
...

16
...
...

2,112
...

2,800

22,028

Total of
Silver.

£

...
22,203

114,175
...

21,223
67,300
17,100

3,170
16

...
3,565
2,112

317,115
3,988

571,967

Total of
Gold and
Silver.

£

4,890
2,202

1,434,870
217,351

5,254
21,223
67,300
17,100
15,432
27,839
22,791
3,565
4,177

317,115
5,325

2,166,434
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