Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 5th September, 1935, to mid-day on the 9th September, 1935.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.			GOLD.					SILVER.					
			Bullio	n.	Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
			Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Kefined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
		•	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Tanganyika Ter Kenya British India Australia New Zealand Canada Soviet Union Poland Netherlands France Switzerland Egypt Iraq Japan Other Countries			4,890 2,202 1,412,667 5,254 2,065	 102,976 9,995 27,435 11,098 	200	 2,267 388 11,693 	4,890 2,202 1,412,667 103,176 5,254 12,262 27,823 22,791 2,065 	3,565 247,770	22,203 113,725 21,223 67,300 3,170 69,345 658	450	 17,100 16 2,112	22,203 114,175 21,223 67,300 17,100 3,170 16 3,565 2,112 317,115 3,988	4,890 2,202 1,434,870 217,351 5,254 21,223 67,300 17,100 15,432 27,839 22,791 3,565 4,177 317,115 5,325
Total Declared Value of the Importations regis- tered from mid-day on the 5th September, 1935, to mid-day on the 9th September, 1935.		1,428,274	151,645	200	14,348	1,594,467	251,865	297,624	450	22,028	571,967	2,166,434	